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« The impact of the economic climate upon consumer choices
« The importance of keeping the people who try sport

 The need to make sport easy to choose and play
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ECONOMIC |

Recovery is forecast to be slow and bumpy
CHALLENGES

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 Movement

%“[t)pF‘,’;ro wiy  00%  09% 17% 21%  22%  22%
Inflation
(Consumer 2. 7% 2.6% 2.2% 2.2% 2.2% 2.4%
Price Index)
Unemployment 1.59 1.58 1.53 1.44 1.33 1.24
(Claimants) million million  million million million million
House prices 0.0%  05% 1.7%  3.0% 3.6% 3.6%

(Movement)

HM Treasury Economic Forecasts, February 2013
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CONSUMER Consumers are feeling the
CHOICES squeeze...
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QNA Quarterly National Accounts and Publication: CT Consumer Trends, Q4 2012 data



Regular participation in sport is moving

in the right direction
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SPORTING
BEHAVIOUR
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Regular Participation in Sport

-
-

14,000,000 { » <

16,000,000 ~
15,500,000 -
15,000,000 -
14,500,000 -
13,500,000 -
13,000,000 -
12,500,000 -
12,000,000

Active People Survey



SPORT
\Y# ENGLAND

SPORTING
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Participation Driven by 26+ Age Group

Adults (16+) in millions
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Sport participation by age (millions)
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Active People Survey
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SPORTING Female Participation is Increasing but
BEHAVIOUR Gender Gap Remains

Sport participation by gender (millions)
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SPORTING More Disabled People Playing Sport but
BEHAVIOUR Gap is Widening

Adults (16+) in millions
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Sport participation: disability (millions)
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Active People Survey
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TURNING EXPERIENCES
INTO HABITS

N

... too many are not forming a regular
sporting habit

Taking Part Survey (Jan-Dec 2012); Active People Survey 6 (Oct11-Octl12)
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TAKE ADVANTAGE OF
CHANGE

1 Regular Participation by Age
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Active People Survey 6
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TAKE ADVANTAGE OF
CHANGE

7
British Ga

Looking atter your world
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MAKE IT ACCESSIBLE

LEICESTER
58 tables
58,000 visits

BIRMINGHAM
64 tables
75,000 visits

LONDON
87 tables
90,400 visits

BRISTOL
40 tables
55,000 visits

P:@/\
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MAKE IT ACCESSIBLE

= doing cerfain types of activity.
all days, 2011
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OFFER CHOICE

16.2%

1x30 in 1 sport

49.2% of all people regularly playing
sport, play two or more sports. This
iIncreases to 60% of young people

7% of 25-34 year olds state they would
play another sport if their current choice
became unavailable

47% of people questioned like surprises
& are always looking for new things to do

The Multi-Sport Habits of Regular Participants

Active People Survey 5; YouGov Sporting Habit for Life (n=4,000 25-34s); Future Foundation Panel
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THINK ABOUT
FORMATS

Football Participation by Season
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Active People Survey 6 (Oct11-Oct12)
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REINFORCE HABITS
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MAKE IT EASY TO
CHOOSE SPORT

Take advantage of change
Make it accessible

Offer choice

Think about formats
Reinforce habits
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IN CONCLUSION

* The current economic climate is impacting upon

consumer choices & ‘more of the same’ is unlikely to
succeed

» Success will come from helping people who try sport
to adopt a regular habit

« Make sure sport Is easy to choose and play



